                                     www.libratherm.com                                 Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control (doc:160415)
401-403, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-42555339,349. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
1
Thyristor Power Controllers for Resistive and Inductive loads
             (Product Code 21.3)
                                     www.libratherm.com                                 Certificate No. IND86208

POW-3S A3 B3
POW-3D-3 -CL A2 B6
Example Ordering Code Description
1 POW-1-A1-B2
This is single phase  AC power controller  with 0-5VDC control
Signal suitable for maximum 10KW @ 230VAC, or max. 50A @
230VAC, single phase heater load.
2 POW-2-CL-A3-B5
This is two  phase  AC power controller  with 4-20mA control
signal suitable for maximum 80KW @ 415VAC, or 200A @ 415VAC
two phase heater loads.
3 POW-3S-4-A3-B3
This is three phase  AC power controller  with 4-20mA control
signal suitable for maximum 60KW @ 415VAC, three phase heater
load connected in 3 or 4 wire star configuration.
4 POW-3D-3-CL-A2-B6
This is three phase  AC power controller  with 0-10VDC control
signal suitable for maximum 180KW @ 415VAC, three phase
heater load connected in 3 wire close delta configuration.
                                     www.libratherm.com                                 Certificate No. IND86208